
Solar Pump Systems
5000 Litre -  Tank Structure

Bottom Beat

Bottom
Cross Beat

Ladder

Frame

Bottom Legs

Upper Legs

Purlin

Purlin

Supports

Upper Beat
Upper

Cross Beat

RafterRafter

4 Meter

4.5 Meter

 5000 ltr 4.5 M 
Tank Structure



Qty.

4
2
2
1
2
2

12
24
8
1
8 Upper Cross Beat

Details

Beat cross
Beat upper

Ladder

Rafter
Frame

Leg Upper
Leg Upper

Leg Bottom

Beat bottom
Purlin

Size of pipe (m)

0.1 x 0.1
0.05 x 0.05
0.05 x 0.05
0.06 x 0.06
0.05 x 0.05
0.25 x 0.50
0.04 x 0.04
0.04 x 0.04
0.04 x 0.04
0.04 x 0.04

Dimensions (m)

4.5
4

4.3
2.05 x 2.05

2.2
3

1.89
1.5

1.93
6

1.0

Solar Pump Systems
5000 Litre -  Tank Structure

180mm

180m
m

1810 mm
2050 mm
2175 mm

1810 m
m

2050 m
m

2175 m
m


